Digital Hot Air Pencil
HCT2-200
Introducing the new
Digital Hot Air Pencil
The HCT2-200 Hot Air Pencil
is the latest addition to Metcal’s
convection rework tools.
This digital handheld convection tool
is ideally suited for light rework
applications, which use smaller
components and integrated circuits.
As component miniaturization
continues (e.g. 01005 components),
the ergonomics of a pencil become
more important to allow a user
freedom to access and rework
components on the board without
a�ecting adjacent parts. Larger
handheld convection systems
commonly reflow and dislodge
adjacent components due to a higher
minimum airflow.
The HCT2 series of Digital Hot Air
Pencils have always included an array
of nozzle sizes for precision control.
The HCT2-200's improved thermal
performance allows the user to target
a larger variety of components.
Metcal has made working under a
microscope easier with the optional
bent nozzles. Add the HCT2-200 to
your workbench and experience
improved performance.
metcal.com/hct2
in
HCT2-200
Digital Hot Air Pencil
metcal.com/hct2
Features and Benefits
• 200 Watt Ceramic Heater and Dual Stage
Air Pump:  Provides the power and
performance needed to deliver the right
amount of thermal energy.
•
Two LED displays provide a graphical and
numerical representation of the desired
airflow and temperature.
• A
microprocessor controlled, closed loop
feedback system provides fast heating,
precise and stable temperature control.
•  When the hand-piece
is placed into the workstand, the
temperature will drop prolonging
heater life.
•  and-piece
has been redesigned to allow removal from
front of the machine.
•
Slim and ergonomic design hand-piece that
feels like a pencil, with a rubber grip.
•
 can be changed
.
•  Six nozzles (1.5 mm – 4.0 mm) are
included in the unit with a nozzle plate
holder inside the workstand.
The HCT2-200 was developed for very small surface
mount component and package sizes (1206’s and
smaller) and low board densities. For denser
PCBA’s or applications with heavy copper planes,
boards 2
SOIC’s 0201’s 1206’s
HCT2-200 Digital Hot Air Pencil
10 to 40 °C
50/60 Hz
200W
1.5 – 7.0 LPM
Typically under 52dBA at max
airflow
100°-450°C
10% of display value ( > 250°C)
cNRTLus, CE, RoHS + WEEE
 105  -109 Ω /sq
10.6 cm (4.2”) x 21.3 cm (8.4”) x
17.0cm (6.7”)
7.6 cm (3.0”) x 16.8 cm (6.6”) x 8.6
cm (3.4”)
5.8 lbs. (2.63 kg)
0.9 lbs. (.4 kg)
Models
HCT2-200-11 Digital Hot Air Pencil, 110 VAC
HCT2-200-21 Digital Hot Air Pencil, 220-240 VAC
System includes: Hot air pencil, pack of 6 straight
nozzles, workstand with nozzle holder
Part # Description
HN-120KIT-6 Pack of 6 straight nozzles (1.5mm, 2.0mm,
2.5mm, 3.0mm, 3.5mm, 4.0mm)
HN-HCT2-BENT-6 Pack of 6 bent nozzles  (1.5mm, 2.0mm,
2.5mm, 3.0mm, 3.5mm, 4.0mm)
HCT2-200-HP Replacement Hand-piece
HCT-WS120 Replacement Workstand with
nozzle holder
HCT-HTR200 Replacement 200W Heater
-11  110 VAC, grounded circuit
-21  220–240 VAC, grounded circuit
170828-1200-JS
HCT-HTR200
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Soldering Irons category:
Click to view products by  Metcal manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
0052918099  0058759725  918100-TE  PTTC-802  SFV-DRK30AR  SMTC-0167  SMTC-1121  SMTC-1169-PK  SMTC-588  SMTC-8170  AC-
CK1  AC-CK2  SSC-601A  SSC-625A  SSC-626A  SSC-638A  SSC-726A  FG-BVX  STTC-042  STTC-114  STTC-838P  STV-CH24A  SCP-
CH25  SMTC-101  SMTC-160-PK  SMTC-1BL250  SSC-645A  SSC-671A  SSC-672A  SSC-742A  SSC-745A  SSC-746A  SSC-770A  SSC-
772A  STTC-105  STTC-120  STTC-513  STTC-545  STTC-547  1-91362-0  T0054487399  T0054472199  T0054465699  STTC-820  SCV-
CH30AR  T0054440699  PTTC-801B  STTC-845P  RPS-1  SMTC-006